Fact Book

1997-98

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITE YORK

Undergraduate

Student's Home Faculty

Arts

Atkinson

Education (Consecutive)

Education (Concurrent)

Education (Prof. Dev.)

Environmental Studies

Fine Arts

Glendon

Law

Pure & Applied Science

Schulich School of Business
Total

Percentage

Graduate Studies Programme
Arts
Economics
English
Geography
History
Interdisciplinary Studies
Kinesiology & Health Science
Mathematics & Statistics
Philosophy
Political Science
Psychology
Social & Political Thought
Social Anthropology
Sociology
Women's Studies
Sub-Total

Atkinson College
Social Work

Education
Environmental Studies

Fine Arts
Art History
Dance
Film
Music
Theatre
Visual Arts

Sub-Total

Glendon College
Etudes Francaise
Translation

Sub-Total

Osgoode Hall Law School
Law
LLB/MBA
Professional Development
Sub-Total

Pure & Applied Science
Biology
Chemistry
Computer Science
Earth & Space Science
Geography
Kinesiology & Health Science
Physics & Astronomy
Sub-Total

Schulich School of Business
LLB/MBA
Sub-Total

Total
Percentage

Grand Total
Percentage

Male/Female Students Registered at York -- November 1, 1997

Males
6,633
2,727
99
1
0
155
791
422
442
1,590
459
13,319
39.00%

33
47
10
56

37
37
100
49
43
15
49

482

19

50
124

14
18
17

61

IN

37
35
191
263

46
26
36
20
3

8
33
172

794
8
802

1,981
48.71%

15,300
40.03%

1997

Females

11,017

4,100

406

19

0

321

1,335

1,384

427

1,408

414

20,831
61.00%

20
79
16
64
15

21
25
76
156
40
37
70
69
688

57
173
215

18
20
21
17
15
13
104

20
14
34

23
15
172
210

a4
17
10
7

6
19
3
106

489
10
499

2,086
51.29%

22,917
59.97%

Total
17,650
6,827
505
20
0
476
2,126
1,806
869
2,998
873
34,150
100.00%

53
126
26
120
20

58

62
176
205
83

52
119
69
1,170

76
223
339

21
22
35
35
32
20
165

24
18
42

60
50
363
473

90
43
46
27
9
27
36
278

1,283
18
1,301

4,067
100.00%

38,217
100.00%

Males
6,587
2,773
101
2
0
143
767
453
473
1,517
412
13,228
38.92%

41
45
16
63

38
38
93
57
41
13
52

508

46
122

15
14
11

55

IN

33
35
123
191

a4
31
24
19
5

7
38
168

835
10
845

1,950
49.87%

15,178
40.05%

1996

Females

10,959

4,263

415

3

0

289

1,278

1,502

438

1,249

366

20,762
61.08%

24
85
16
58
13

15
24
80
166
42
34
79
62
706

41
165
175

17
16
21
15
11

89

16
22
38

24

154
187

1,960
50.13%

22,722
59.95%

Total
17,546
7,036
516
5
0
432
2,045
1,955
911
2,766
778
33,990
100.00%

65
130
32
121
20
12
53
62
173
223
83
47
131
62
1,214

49
211
297

23
18
36
29
22
16

144

19
26
45

57
44
277
378

85
a4
32
25
10
16
a4

256

1,302
14
1,316

3,910
100.00%

37,900
100.00%

Males
6,807
3,007
75
2
266
144
77
487
475
1,469
359
13,868

38.35%

47
48
15
70
10

42
31
80
57
42
14
57

516

10
43
120

12
14
11

53

23
16
47
86

39
28
16
23
5

9
35
155

788
29
817

1,803
51.02%

15,671
39.48%

1995
Females
10,929
4,731
423
9
1,276
296
1,230
1,578
424
1,087
307
22,290
61.65%

21
100
19
52
12
10
21
23
62
165
40
34
82
54
695

28
133
170

16
14
20
14
10
13
87

13
20
33

22

57
83

40

oA W o~

82

414
6
420

1,731
48.98%

24,021
60.52%

Total
17,736
7,738
498
11
1,542
440
2,007
2,065
899
2,556
666
36,158

100.00%

68
148
34
122
22
13
63
54
142
222
82
a8
139
54
1,211

38
176
290

21
17
32
28
21
21
140

15
21
36

45
20
104
169

79
42
23
31
8
13
41
237

1,202
35
1,237

3,534
100.00%

39,692
100.00%

Males
6,746
3,424
70
3
84
143
764
560
472
1,325
336
13,927
39.31%

45
47
20
70

35
33
74
54
47
14

455

58
32
133

11
13
10

a7

38

38

34
28
21
33
8

6
31
161

848
38
886

1,814
54.07%

15,741
40.58%

1994
Females
10,827
5,181
385
2
393
284
1,173
1,649
453
900
257
21,504
60.69%

12
96
15
43
13

17
21
55
169
33
24
34
40
581

80
109
158

12
12
18
14

11
74

17
17

23

23

1,541
45.93%

23,045
59.42%

Total
17,573
8,605
455
5
477
427
1,937
2,209
925
2,225
593
35,431

100.00%

57
143
35
113
19
11
52
54
129
223
80
38
42
40
1,036

138
141
291

16
14
29
27
17
18
121

21
21

61

61

75
42
28
40
14
8
37
244

1,252
50
1,302

3,355
100.00%

38,786
100.00%




